
United States Patent Marking Effective from November 1, 2022 until this list is revised 
 
 

LYSOL 
 

PRODUCT NAME  
  

PATENT NUMBER  

All Purpose Cleaner – Triggers 
Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner 
All Purpose Cleaner 

Bathroom Cleaner 
Power Bathroom Foamer 
Bathroom Foamer 
Hydrogen Peroxide Bathroom Cleaner 
Mold & Mildew Remover with Bleach 

Fabric Refresher 
Antibacterial Laundry Refresher 

Kitchen Cleaner 
Kitchen Pro Antibacterial Cleaner 

Multi-Purpose Cleaner (Trigger)   
Bleach Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Hydrogen Peroxide Action Multi-Purpose 
Cleaner 
Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Multi-Purpose Cleaner 

Pet Solutions 
Pet Solutions Disinfecting Cleaner 

Professional 
Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner* Check 
Trigger 

 
Discontinued 

All Purpose Cleaner 
Bathroom Cleaner 
Bleach Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Daily Cleanser 
Disinfectant Bathroom Foam Cleaner 
Bathroom Foamer 
Hydrogen Peroxide Bathroom Cleaner 
Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner 
Kitchen Pro Antibacterial Cleaner 
Mold & Mildew Foamer with Bleach 
Power Bathroom Cleaner 
Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with 
Bleach 
Disinfectant Kitchen Cleaner 

 

Bottle: 
USD674285  
USD674286  
 
Snap On Triggers: 
USD832705  
USD846393  
USD875526  
  



Bathroom Cleaner 
Max Cover Shower Foamer 
Shower Foamer 
Pet Solution Odor Eliminator 

Disinfectant Spray 
Disinfectant Max Cover Mist  
Fabric Disinfectant 

 

Spray Cap: 
USD721275  

Disinfectant Spray 
Disinfectant Max Cover Mist 
Disinfectant Spray  
Fabric Disinfectant 
 

Formulation: 
US8877698 - Expired 

Disinfectant Spray  
Neutra AirTM 2 in 1 

Formulation: 
US7915210  
 

Laundry Sanitizer  Bottles: 
USD787941  
USD787942  
USD787943  
USD787944  
USD788589  
USD788590  
USD867893 
 

Toilet Bowl Cleaner 
Blue Power 6 

ITB Cage: 
D830502 
 

Toilet Bowl Cleaner 
Automatic Toilet Cleaner – Brand New Day 
Hygienic Automatic Toilet Cleaner 

 
 
 

Formulation and method of making: 
US8277715  
US8615820  
US8685304  
 
Cageless ITB: 
USD772374  
 
Blister Pack: 
USD814288  
USD814918  
 

Toilet Bowl Cleaner 
Click Gel Automatic Toilet Bowl Cleaner 

 

Gel: 
US9637902 
 
Applicator: 
US9347210  
US9492839  
USD734110  
USD734111  



Discontinued  
Cling® Clip-On USD556854 

Discontinued 
No Mess MAX Toilet Bowl Cleaner USD698004 

Discontinued 
Foam Magic No-Touch 

No-Touch Automatic Hand Soap System 
Reinvent - Health 

US8544693 
US8662356 
US8757454 
US8881957 
US8998036 
USD622991 
USD632111 
USD644530 
USD644531 
USD651518 

USD765440 
USD771406 
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United States Patent Marking Effective from November 1, 2022 until this list is revised 

LYSOL IC 

PRODUCT NAME PATENT NUMBER 

Disinfectant Spray 
ICTM Brand III Disinfectant Spray 

Formulation: 
US8877698 - Expired 

Effective Nov 18, 2020
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