LYSOL

PRODUCT NAME	PATENT NUMBER
All Purpose Cleaner – Triggers	Bottle:
Advanced Deep Clean All Purpose Cleaner	USD674285
All Purpose Cleaner	USD674286
Bathroom Cleaner	
Power Bathroom Foamer	Snap On Triggers:
Bathroom Foamer	USD832705
Hydrogen Peroxide Bathroom Cleaner	USD846393
Mold & Mildew Remover with Bleach	USD875526
Fabric Refresher	
Antibacterial Laundry Refresher	
Kitchen Cleaner	
Kitchen Pro Antibacterial Cleaner	
Multi-Purpose Cleaner (Trigger)	
Bleach Multi-Purpose Cleaner	
Hydrogen Peroxide Action Multi-Purpose	
Cleaner	
Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner	
Multi-Purpose Cleaner	
Pet Solutions	
Pet Solutions Disinfecting Cleaner	
Professional	
Disinfectant Bathroom Cleaner* Check	
Trigger	
Discontinued	
All Purpose Cleaner	
Bathroom Cleaner	
Bleach Multi-Purpose Cleaner	
Daily Cleanser	
Disinfectant Bathroom Foam Cleaner	
Bathroom Foamer	
Hydrogen Peroxide Bathroom Cleaner	
Hydrogen Peroxide Multi-Purpose Cleaner	
Kitchen Pro Antibacterial Cleaner	
Mold & Mildew Foamer with Bleach	
Power Bathroom Cleaner	
Disinfectant All Purpose Cleaner with	
Bleach	
Disinfectant Kitchen Cleaner	

Bathroom Cleaner Max Cover Shower Foamer Shower Foamer Pet Solution Odor Eliminator Disinfectant Spray Disinfectant Max Cover Mist Fabric Disinfectant Disinfectant Spray	Spray Cap: USD721275 Formulation:
Disinfectant Spray Disinfectant Max Cover Mist Disinfectant Spray Fabric Disinfectant	US8877698 - Expired
Disinfectant Spray Neutra Air [™] 2 in 1	Formulation: US7915210
Laundry Sanitizer	Bottles: USD787941 USD787942 USD787943 USD787944 USD788589 USD788590 USD867893
Toilet Bowl Cleaner Blue Power 6	ITB Cage: D830502
Toilet Bowl Cleaner Automatic Toilet Cleaner – Brand New Day Hygienic Automatic Toilet Cleaner	Formulation and method of making: US8277715 US8615820 US8685304 Cageless ITB: USD772374 Blister Pack: USD814288 USD814918
Toilet Bowl Cleaner Click Gel Automatic Toilet Bowl Cleaner	Gel: US9637902 Applicator: US9347210 US9492839 USD734110 USD734111

Discontinued	
Cling® Clip-On	USD556854
Discontinued	
No Mess MAX Toilet Bowl Cleaner	USD698004
Discontinued	US8544693
Foam Magic No-Touch	US8662356
	US8757454
	US8881957
	US8998036
	USD622991
	USD632111
	USD644530
	USD644531
	USD651518
No-Touch Automatic Hand Soap System	USD765440
Reinvent - Health	USD771406

United States Patent Marking Effective from November 1, 2022 until this list is revised

LYSOL IC

PRODUCT NAME	PATENT NUMBER
Disinfectant Spray	Formulation:
IC [™] Brand III Disinfectant Spray	US8877698 - Expired

Effective Nov 18, 2020

